Uitslagenlijst Pierenloop
Ravels - Zaterdag 2 september 2023

V-40, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Amber Jansens Weelde 22:24
2 INES VERMEIJEN Baarle-Hertog 22:28
3 LISA VAES Arendonk 23:31
4 JOCELYNE DAEMS Oud-Turnhout 24:05
5 Griet Janssen Weelde 24:15
6 KATO VAES Arendonk 25:14
7 LOTTE VAN HEEREWAARDEN  Arendonk 25:31
8 ZOE STAPPERS Oud-Turnhout 25:46
9 JELLE BEYENS Vosselaar 26:04
10 MRIJKE GOVERS Weelde 26:49
11 INGE VAN GORP Turnhout 27:02
12 Nina van Eersel Ravels 27:30
13 Bo De Kinderen Ravels 27:31
14 Jill Van Gestel Ravels 29:42
15 HILDE VERHOLEN Vosselaar 29:52
16 Anke Verheyen Ravels 31:21
17 LIEN HEYNS Ravels 31:23
18 Lena De Kinderen Ravels 31:29
19 JULIE VAN STEEN Ravels 31:29
20 Anneleen Ranschaert Turnhout 32:16
21 HANNE VAN DOMMELEN Ravels 32:17
22 Van tilborg lotte Ravels 32:35
23 HANNE NIJS Arendonk 32:53
24 Elise Hoskens Ravels 33:06
25 SIEL HAVERMANS Ravels 33:40
26 JITTE STABEL Weelde 33:58
27 FLO WENDELEN Ravels 33:59
28 GRIET VAN GORP Poppel 34:53
29 Nicole Hendriks Weelde 35:35
30 DAISY GOENZE Ravels 36:01
31 EVELIEN GOENSE Ravels 36:02
32 SANNE JANSSEN Ravels 36:03
33 Sylvie Thielemans Ravels 36:19
34 ELS DE PROOST Ravels 36:24
35 Yana Strijbos Ravels 36:46

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Inge Vosters Ravels 25:51
2 Lauwers inge Turnhout 27:15
3 Ann Geudens Arendonk 27:36
4 |ls Segers Retie 27:45
5 DANIELLE HENDRIKS Arendonk 28:14
6 Nancy luyten Tielen 28:25
7 TINNE VAN LOOY Oud-Turnhout 30:05
8 Wendy De Bleyser Rijkevorsel 30:11
9 Monique Jespers Oud-Turnhout 30:35
10 TINNEKE TOM Oud-Turnhout 31:16
11 CHRISTINE VAN DOOREN Oud-Turnhout 32:13
12 Lenny Van Der Meer Ravels 32:38
13 Hilde Willems Ravels 32:53
14 LINDA VAN AERSCHOT Kessel-Lo (Leuven) 40:26
15 KIM VAN DER MAAT Oud-Turnhout 41:50
16 Heidi Verschoren Ravels 43:55

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 JEROEN POLDERS Merksplas 18:52
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Uitslagenlijst Pierenloop
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Wout Clymans Turnhout 20:11

3 Sven Willems Ravels 21:45

4 Stan Struyfs Weelde 22:37

5 Michiel Bols Ravels 22:41

6 NOLAN VAN DER STEEN Ravels 23:07

7 DRIES JANSE Ravels 23:39

8 Vince Van Wesemael Dessel 23:58

9 Tibo Van Gils Ravels 24:12
10 Twan Maes Arendonk 24:33
11 Andreas Hoskens Ravels 24:36
12 Louis Swaanen Ravels 24:43
13 Andreas Hendrickx Arendonk 24:45
14 Lander Jansens Weelde 25:09
15 Wouter Maegh Weelde 25:25
16 Jasper Rens Ravels 25:30
17 Maarten Gijs Ravels 25:37
18 Tim Van den borne Ravels 26:21
19 Mats Van Gils Ravels 26:27
20 TEUN VAN OECK Ravels 26:27
21 LARS VAN STEEN Ravels 28:48
22 Sien Matthys Ravels 29:33
23 Jarne Van Tilborg Ravels 29:44
24 Thiemo meerts Rijkevorsel 30:00
25 TIENES WENDELEN Ravels 30:07
26 Nicky Can Den Borne Ravels 30:38
27 LAUT HAVERMANS Ravels 33:40
28 Raf meerts Ravels 33:57
29 Warre meerts Rijkevorsel 33:58
30 Jhonny Strijbos Ravels 37:24

H+40, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 TOMAS HENDRICKX Arendonk 17:58
2 JOHAN JACOBS Oud-Turnhout 19:49
3 Ivo Broeckx Arendonk 20:22
4 Tom Van De Sande Vlimmeren 20:50
5 JEF SMITS Kasterlee 21:35
6 FRANS SMETS Kasterlee 23:28
7 JOZEF CAERS Geel 24:30
8 LUC VERVOORT Laakdal 25:33
9 JEF STEEMACKERS Weelde 26:56
10 Nick Caers Oud-Turnhout 27:15
11 Tom Van Gils Ravels 29:04
12 Nick Matthys Ravels 29:33
13 EDDY VAN NOOTEN Ravels 29:53
14 Patrick Luyten Ravels 30:05
15 Wim Meerts Ravels 30:24
16 JAN BAETENS Beerse 32:13
17 Hans Hoskens Ravels 33:07
18 DIRK LOODTS Oud-Turnhout 36:03

V-40, 11 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 LOES RONNE Schoten 45:46
2 Katrien Bruyninckx Dessel 51:41
3 LAUNA VAN MIERT Oud-Turnhout 58:53
4 Tanya Cobourne Lichtaart 59:17
5 ELLEN DONDERS Arendonk 59:30
6 LIESBETH KUPPENS Turnhout 1:00:23
Uitslagen.nl Pagina 2 02-09-2023 17:54
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
7 Rielle Timmermans Turnhout 1:02:03
8 SUZANNE VANOPSTAL Ravels 1:02:43
9 Jantien Jansens Ravels 1:03:40
10 JASMIEN DE DONCKER Turnhout 1:03:42
11 Jill Van Olmen Olen 1:07:52
12 Marthe Meeus Retie 1:07:52
13 KAAT VAN ROOWJ Poppel 1:08:24
14 Kristien Canters Turnhout 1:08:27
15 Sandra De Looff-Landkroon Ravels 1:10:07
16 Floor Bartels Ravels 1:11:13
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 TINE DIELS Merksplas 44:47
2 LIESBETH CAMBRE Turnhout 53:53
3 Hilde Van Beurden Ravels 55:21
4 Christa Maes Ravels 58:26
5 EVI VAN GILS Ravels 58:48
6 Stin Vloemans Weelde 59:44
7 Tinne De Bont Ravels 1:03:13
8 Griet Van Riel Ravels 1:03:40
9 Marleen Van Beurden Ravels 1:04:08
10 Chantal Timmermans Baarle-Hertog 1:04:41
11 Jeannine coenen Bredene 1:05:34
12 May Timmermans Turnhout 1:05:44
13 Tanja Stappers Oud-Turnhout 1:06:25
14 An Vercauteren Oud-Turnhout 1:12:06
15 Sofie Wens Oud-Turnhout 1:14:03
16 Tinny Broeckx Oud-Turnhout 1:14:03
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 MATIJS WUYTS Geel 39:23
2 JASPER WUYTS OLEN 39:38
3 JEF SWINNEN Vosselaar 40:37
4 VINCENT GAUCKEMA Retie 41:22
5 Wim Desenfans Nijlen 43:06
6 STIJN MAEGH Lier 44:11
7 Dusty van Gils Poppel 44:59
8 ARNO KEUPPENS Ravels 45:36
9 Vic Struyfs Weelde 48:42
10 Thomas Van Eyck Turnhout 48:59
11 Ben Vermonden Ravels 49:54
12 NICK LIGTHART Weelde 51:15
13 LORENZ COMPAGNIE Mol 51:21
14 SIEMEN VAN ROOIJ Poppel 51:50
15 WIM LEYTEN Arendonk 53:39
16 TIBE VANSWEEVELT Ravels 53:40
17 TOM VLOEMANS Ravels 53:59
18 Wouter Vervecken Arendonk 55:21
19 Stijn Van Deuren Ravels 57:47
20 Bart Bosmans Vorst 57:55
21 Toon Moeskops Ravels 58:13
22 GERT NEUTS Ravels 59:38
23 Stef Van Loon Turnhout 1:02:00
24 MARIJN NEUTS Ravels 1:03:50
25 Gijs Van der Moeren Ravels 1:04:53
26 Stef Slegers Ravels 1:05:11
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 HANS VERBIST Beerse 42:56
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Uitslagenlijst Pierenloop
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Plaats Naam

2 BENNY MAES
3 Tom Claessen
4 Jeroen Geens
5 Erik De Ceuster
6 DAVY HUYSMANS
7 Kevin Van der Straeten
8 FRANS BEYENS
9 Kristof Hendrickx
10 TOM GEERTS
11 Geert Jansens
12 Gust Van De Pol
13 Jan-Willem Tielen
14 MIKE JANSSEN
15 Steven Van Rooy
16 Eric Gillis
17 RENE VAN GILS
18 Hans Adriaensen
19 WOUTER WENDELEN
20 Louis Van de Pol
21 KRIS SMITS
22 Ben Van der Moeren
23 DICK VAN ROOIJ
24 BERT VAN MIERLO
25 Davy Gijsels
26 Jan Van Weert

V-40, 10 MILES

Plaats Naam

1 HANNE VERSTRAELEN
2 Hanne Van Gils

3 Kerlijn Van Gorp

4 KATRIEN DEHOUWER
5 Patricia Hendriks

6 Billie-Jean Buyckx

7 llse Van Houwenis

8 Yari Peeters

9 Jacqueline Du Toit

1 KATHLEEN STEEMANS
2 HILDE REMEYSEN

3 HANNE WILLEMSEN

4 MIRANDA DE ZWART

5 Carin Baelemans

H-40, 10 MILES

Plaats Naam

1 KIM RIEMIS
2 JORIS VAN GOOL
3 Thijs Tops
4 Niels Verhagen
5 Stijn Gevens
6 PETER DE MEYER
7 HANS AERTS
8 Kevin Jacobs
9 Pieter Sas
10 Ken Hertogs
11 Stijn Peeters

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Arendonk
Arendonk
Geel
Zoersel
Geel
Weelde
Turnhout
Arendonk
Arendonk
Weelde
Ravels
Ravels
Arendonk
Oud-Turnhout
Ravels
Ravels
Ravels
Ravels
Antwerpen
Malle
Ravels
Poppel
Beerse
Nijlen
Nijlen

44:30
49:03
50:58
51:14
52:04
53:26
54:13
55:13
55:20
55:23
56:28
58:10
58:55
59:22
1:00:06
1:01:07
1:01:42
1:02:34
1:04:24
1:04:31
1:04:53
1:08:23
1:14:42
1:16:40
1:16:43

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weelde
Dessel
Geel
Vosselaar
Weelde
Ravels
Ravels
Ravels
Turnhout

1:13:47
1:18:25
1:20:32
1:21:22
1:23:32
1:24:29
1:42:18
1:43:10
1:54:24

V+40, 10 MILES

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Arendonk
Ravels
Weelde
ALPHEN
Ravels

1:15:03
1:27:38
1:29:05
1:29:52
1:35:45

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Mol

Ravels

Retie
Stabroek
Ravels
Turnhout
Ravels
Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout

56:23

57:56
1:01:11
1:01:23
1:02:30
1:04:03
1:05:04
1:05:11
1:05:48
1:12:46
1:14:33
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Uitslagenlijst Pierenloop
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Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

12 JONAS NIJS Arendonk 1:14:51
13 Lennert Minnen Retie 1:16:56
14 Stef Engelen Oud-Turnhout 1:18:20

15 DAVID MOLS Oud-Turnhout 1:19:08
16 Jzaj Ahmadzai Ravels 1:19:09
17 BEN SCHRAUWEN Weelde 1:20:38
18 Maarten Brosens Ravels 1:21:36
19 Bart Dries Weelde 1:22:19
20 NIELS HUYBS Ravels 1:24:14
21 Wilco Van Heerewaarden Arendonk 1:25:29
22 Lennerd Bols Poppel 1:26:59
23 DANY MEEUS Arendonk 1:29:48
24 DANNY DE ZWART ALPHEN 1:29:53
25 Christoph Dirckx Ravels 1:30:30
26 JOKE VERHEYEN Ravels 1:31:03
27 ROLAND VANSANT Merksplas 1:34:01
28 Kristof Van Wetering Oud-Turnhout 1:35:37
29 Tom Geerts Ravels 1:36:20
30 Kobe Van Gils Oud-Turnhout 1:39:45
31 Pim Van Mierlo Turnhout 1:54:29

H+40, 10 MILES

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Bert Wuyts Kasterlee 58:47

2 DAVY NIJS Arendonk 1:02:40

3 NICK SMANS Beerse 1:05:39

4 Gerard O'Leary Retie 1:05:40

5 BENNY VAN GENECHTEN Balen 1:06:56

6 Eric Bartholomeeuwsen Sint-Lenaarts 1:07:26

7 DOMINIEK HENDRICKX Arendonk 1:07:39

8 BART VAN NIJLEN Kasterlee 1:08:57

9 Jelle Kennis Ravels 1:09:11
10 Matthijs Van Durpen Balen 1:10:49
11 Bart Bartels Ravels 1:12:09
12 Nick Vloemans Ravels 1:12:44
13 KRIS STAPPERS Oud-Turnhout 1:13:48
14 MICHEL VERBORGT 1:14:56
15 Kristof Van Nooten Ravels 1:17:18
16 Felix De Bever Weelde 1:17:29
17 Jan De Kinderen Ravels 1:18:15
18 Jan Van Beurden Oud-Turnhout 1:18:35
19 Ronny Stabel Weelde 1:20:02
20 David Neys Turnhout 1:20:18
21 Mario Braspenning Ravels 1:20:44
22 Gunther Noeyens Ravels 1:20:59
23 LEON SEGERS Arendonk 1:22:32
24 Tom Severijns Ravels 1:23:04
25 Luc Clijmans Weelde 1:23:07
26 FRANKY VERSCHUEREN Overpelt 1:23:32
27 Kristof Mettepenningen Turnhout 1:25:52
28 Michael Staffopoulos Turnhout 1:26:42
29 Charles Vercammen Ravels 1:29:09
30 Dirk Hermans Vosselaar 1:30:25
31 RUDY LEUSE Turnhout 1:31:48
32 ROLAND DE CEULAER Dessel 1:34:24
33 Bart Vercauteren Turnhout 1:35:31
34 Guy Van Gestel Turnhout 1:50:12
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